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Region of Peel Capital Budget 2021 - 2030

City of Mississauga
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2023
ﬁ > 53433

2027
13074
26-4205

2028
51448

2029 ?

51818
21-4195

2029
51817

19-4265

26-4205

2028
51453
26-4205

2025
23444
231123

21-4195

G.E. BOOTH WASTEWATER

2029
51816

2028
51445

26-4205

2027

21-4195

51685
21-4195

2026
52853
24-4870

2027

O 23190

26-4205

QEW WIDENING IMPACT
CAWTHRA RD TO THE EAST MALL

WATER 52729 (2021) 18-1394
52730 (2023) 18-1394
WASTEWATER 52742 (2021) 18-2394

52743 (2023) 18-2394

TREATMENT PLANT

Uer

G.E. BOOTH

WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLANT

REPLACEMENT OF
PLANT 1

(C) 34979 (2022) 17-2926
(C) 52393 (2021) 17-2926

CAPACITY
RESTORATION

(C) 51943 (2022) 22-2940
(C) 34975 (2022) 22-2940

PRIMARY
TREATMENT
IMPROVEMENT

(C) 37994 (2022) 14-2920

PLANT 2 BLOWER
REPLACEMENT

(D) 52071 (2022) 22-2923
(C) 52072 (2023) 22-2923

SITE SECURITY
IMPROVEMENTS

(C) 52051 (2024) 24-2917

DIFFUSERS

(C) 52804 (2022) 22-2922
(C) 52805 (2023) 22-2922
(C) 52806 (2024) 22-2922
(C) 52807 (2025) 22-2922
(C) 52808 (2026) 22-2922
(C) 52809 (2027) 22-2922

ODOUR CONTROL

(C) 38871 (2024) 20-2961

ADMINISTRATION
BUILDING

(D) 51946 (2024) 24-2943
(C) 51947 (2026) 24-2943

ASH MANAGEMENT
FACILITY

(D) 52833 (2024) 24-2942
(C) 52834 (2026) 24-2942

TREATMENT
EXPANSION

(D) 52214 (2026) 25-2999
(C) 52215 (2027) 25-2999
(D) 51950 (2029) 26-2999

NEW OUTFALL

(EA) 53421 (2025) 25-2590
(D) 51948 (2027) 26-2999
(C) 51949 (2029) 26-2999

e
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Region
of Peel

working with you

Legend

2021 CONSTRUCTION YEAR
22503 COMPONENT NUMBER
25-4060 PROJECT NUMBER

o H OO o m )

o
A
[
\ 4
O

Elevated Tank Project

Reservoir Project

Water Well Project

Water Treatment Facility Project

Wastewater Pumping Station Project

Wastewater Treatment Facility Project

Intersection Improvement Project

Intersection Improvement Project - Contribution Intersection

Bridge and Culvert Improvement Project

Bridge and Culvert Improvement Project - Grade Separation

Existing Water Well

Existing Elevated Tank

Existing Reservoir

Existing Standpipe

Existing Water Treatment Facility

Existing Wastewater Pumping Station

Existing Wastewater Treatment Facility

Water Distribution Main Project (WDS) - Rehabilitation

Water Distribution Main Project (WDS) - Construction

Water Transmission Main Project (WTS) - Rehabilitation

Water Transmission Main Project (WTS) - Construction

Wastewater Local Collection System Project (WWL) - Construction

Wastewater Primary Collection System Project (WWP) - Rehabilitation

Wastewater Primary Collection System Project (WWP) - Construction

Sustainable Transportation Strategy Construction Project

Road Construction Project

LRT Construction and Road Widening Impact

Road

Railroad

Watercourse

Lake/Pond

Green Belt Area

Ward Boundary

Municipal Boundary

For Further Information:

Roads Call 905 791-7800 Ext. 3258
Water Call 905 791-7800 Ext. 4548
Wastewater Call 905 791-7800 Ext. 4548

Date: December 22, 2020




